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5K Yellow Jacket Challenge!
Greenville, Michigan Rate this Race
April 17, 2011
330 Registered Entrants
To Mens 5K Run Results
L
Overall Female Open Winner
Place Name City Age Overall Time Pace
1 Marie Henry Belding Mi 33 27 22:28.0 7:15/M
L
Overall Female Master Winner
Place Name City Age Overall Time Pace
1 Caroline Cook Grand Rapids MI 51 29 22:28.5 7:15/M
Female 14 and under
Place Name City Age Overall Time Pace
1 Adele Kemp Greenville MI 10 114 27:55.6 9:00/M
2 Rena Hernandez Greenville MI 10 166 30:36.3 9:52/M
3 Callie Braman Greenville MI 13 176 30:46.0 9:55/M
4 Nicole McDonnell Greenville MI 9 178 30:56.6 9:59/M
5 Leah Nauta Cedar Springs MI 10 214 33:37.3 10:51/M
6 Hayden Johnson Gowen MI 12 222 34:15.5 11:03/M
7 Lindsay Vansyckle Greenville MI 14 226 34:22.5 11:05/M
8 Emme Smith Greenville MI 11 232 34:46.8 11:13/M
9 Danielle Bigelow Greenville MI 10 234 34:56.7 11:16/M
10 Faith Thornton Greenville MI 11 238 35:29.4 11:27/M
11 Brittney Thornton Greenville MI 9 241 35:37.1 11:29/M
12 Jillian Fidler Greenville MI 11 242 35:37.3 11:29/M
13 Taylor Amos Greenville MI 10 247 35:48.9 11:33/M
14 Brianna Horton Greenville MI 11 253 36:10.3 11:40/M
15 Mehgan McCarty Greenville MI 10 260 36:40.8 11:50/M
16 Bergan Bolthouse Greenville MI 11 264 38:26.9 12:24/M
17 Haylei Schaefer Greenville MI 9 266 38:34.4 12:26/M
18 Molly Harding Manton MI 6 271 38:39.1 12:28/M
19 Adrianna Bailey Rockford mi 10 285 42:44.5 13:47/M
20 Kameron Walter Greenville MI 11 288 43:35.2 14:04/M
21 Gabrielle Bailey Rockford MI 7 290 50:09.9 16:11/M
22 Jessica Bailey Rockford mi 13 291 50:10.2 16:11/M
23 Sara Mulder Gowen MI 10 292 51:02.7 16:28/M
Female 15 to 18
Place Name City Age Overall Time Pace
1 Serena Reamer Rockford MI 17 52 24:53.0 8:02/M
2 Georgeanne Schievink Gowen mI 18 76 26:13.4 8:27/M
3 Karissa Reed Gowen mI 17 77 26:13.6 8:27/M
4 Kaitlyn Reamer Rockford MI 17 150 29:46.4 9:36/M
5 Samantha Villwock Greenville MI 15 200 32:17.9 10:25/M
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Race Results

Place Name
1 Andrea Towns
2 Meagan Brown
Place Name
1 Tiffany Ohman
2 Kourtney Ringelberg
3 Chelsea Burtenshaw
4 Jennifer Wiest
5 Erin McElwee
6 Megan Wert
7 Haley Dawe
8 Tara M Lange
9 C. Stevens Young
10 Emily Thelan
11 Marie Hady
12 Traci Tompsett
13 Christy Kiefer
14 Kristina Martin
15 Lindsay Baker
16 Jessica Giddings
17 Heidi Ream
Place Name
1 Jennifer Senn
2 Jennifer Debski
3 Pam Nauta
4 Sonjia Venema
5 Kelly Wiersema
6 Janie Stevens
7 Lori Mills
8 Dora Marsman
9 Ashley Brown
10 Mandi Merritt
11 Andrea De Meyer
12 Kelly Woodhams
13 Nicole Parris
14 Jennifer Schmitz-Weber
15 Amber Stenger
16 Renee Defrang
17 Heather Sherwood
18 Christie Finkhouse
19 Krista Hurst
20 Erica Taylor
21 Mandi Durnell
22 Kristi Jeffrey
23 Audrey Ringleka
24 Lesley Johnson
25 Denise Kemp
26 Jenny Burnham
27 Jaime Nietering
28 Terra Dines
29 Tasha Welch
30 Michelle North
31 Angela North

Female 19 to 24

City Age
Cedar Springs MI 23
Greenville MI 23

Female 25 to 29

City Age
Fenwick MI 25
Greenville MI 26
Stanton MI 26
Greenville MI 26
Greenville MI 26
Lansing MI 28
Sheridan MI 25
Belding mi 28
Gowen MI 29
Grand Rapids MI 29
Rockford MI 26
Greenville MI 29
Grand Rapids MI 29
Rockford MI 28
Saint Johns MI 29
Gowen MI 25
Greenville MI 29

Female 30 to 34
city Age
Greenville Mi 34
Grand Rapidsmi 32
Rockford MI 31
Gowen MI 30
Rockford MI 33
Sand Lake MI 33
Greenville Mi 33
Cedar Springs MI 32
Greenville MI 31
Gowen MI 32
Belding MI 33
Belding MI 34
Greenville MI 33
Kalamazoo MI 32
Wyoming MI 31
Rockford MI 33
Greenville MI 33
Grand Rapids MI 34
Ada MI 32
Greenville mi 30
Greenville MI 30
Sheridan MI 32
Greenville MI 32
Greenville MI 30
Big Rapids MI 31
Marshall MI 31
Stanton mi 33
Greenville MI 30
Greenville Un 30
Grant MI 34
Kalamazoo MI 32

Overall

58
83

Overall

28

62

87
123
125
126
133
174
175
181
189
204
209
219
255
287
294

Overall

38

40

42

54

60
111
117
136
142
147
149
154
160
161
164
165
169
179
180
188
210
235
240
246
267
268
2717
284
286
293
295
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Time Pace
25:12.8 8:08/M
26:36.0 8:35/M

Time Pace
22:28.3 7:15/M
25:35.5 8:15/M
26:48.9 8:39/M
28:13.1 9:06/M
28:25.2 9:10/M
28:26.8 9:10/M
28:40.3 9:15/M
30:42.8 9:54/M
30:43.0 9:55/M
31:00.2 10:00/M
31:32.2 10:10/M
32:37.1 10:31/M
32:53.6 10:36/M
34:07.8 11:00/M
36:21.3 11:44/M
42:52.6 13:50/M
51:04.4 16:28/M

Time Pace
23:53.6 7:42/M
24:01.0 7:45/M
24:03.5 7:45/M
25:03.3 8:05/M
25:22.8 8:11/M
27:53.3 9:00/M
28:00.7 9:02/M
28:44.6 9:16/M
29:04.6 9:23/M
29:24.1 9:29/M
29:43.7 9:35/M
30:09.6 9:44/M
30:24.6 9:48/M
30:24.8 9:48/M
30:35.1 9:52/M
30:35.3 9:52/M
30:37.3 9:53/M
30:58.4 9:59/M
30:58.6 9:59/M
31:32.0 10:10/M
33:01.0 10:39/M
35:01.4 11:18/M
35:36.9 11:29/M
35:46.2 11:32/M
38:34.7 12:26/M
38:34.9 12:26/M
39:08.5 12:37/M
42:35.5 13:44/M
42:52 .4 13:50/M
51:03.0 16:28/M
51:04.6 16:28/M
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Race Results

Place

Name

Place

Monica Bellinger
Sara Stockwell
Milka Welder
Katina Kosginski

Michelle Nitengale

Karen Collins
Shelley Korson

Michele Taft-Bitner

Kelly Dewald
Sonja Peterson
Nancy Oliveri
Anne Miller
Shari Bennett
Stacie Rose
Marlou Collins

Michelle Blaszczynski

Jennifer Mahar
Jamie Vansyckle
Tonya Thompson
Levon Nauta
Kelly Koehler
April Petersen
Lisa Harding
Angela Bolt

Name

[+ JINEN o \RE R VI )

11
12
i3
14

Place

Amy Harris

Nicole Holst-Ruralcaba

Sandi Hebert
Tammy Braman
Wendy Kempkers
Brenda Jonker
Tammy Sorenson
Rhonda Signs
Diane Dunham
Sherry Farmer
Sarah Rockburn
Kjerstin Hogan
Terri Leslie-Fox
Andrea Walter

Name

[ur

W oo J0o Ul & Wi

Laurie Tissue
Susan Ayres
Polly Byers
Nancy Wardell
Joanne Kent
Lynn Wilson
Chris Craig
Tammy Herron
Karen McDonald

MI

MI

MI

City
Greenville MI
Greenville MI
Greenville MI
Six Lakes MI
Greenville MI
Greenville MI
Cedar Springs
Gowen MI
Greenville MI
Grand Rapids
Greenville MI
Greenville MI
Comstock Park MI
Greenville MI
Cedar Springs
Gowen MI
Greenville MI
Greenville MI
Greenville MI

Cedar Springs

Gowen MI
Gowen MI
Manton MI

Cedar Springs

City
Greenville
Morley MI
Greenville
Gowen Mi

MI

Mi

Cedar Springs
Cedar Springs

Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville

City
Greenville
Greenville

MI
MI
mi
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI

MI
MI

Cedar Springs

Belding mi
Belding mi

Cedar Springs
Sheridan MI

Stanton MI
Greenville

MI

MI

MI

MI
MI

MI

MI

Female 35 to 39

Age
39
38
36
35
39
38
37
38
35
37
37
35
35
38
38
39
36
38
39
35
39
39
35
36

Female 40 to 44

Age
44
43
44
40
44
40
41
42
43
42
43
42
42
42

Female 45 to 49

Age
45
47
49
49
49
47
49
46
46

Female 50 to 54

Overall

39

93

97
107
112
141
158
167
170
182
183
193
198
199
201
202
213
225
228
254
258
261
272
275

Qverall

61

84

91
116
184
192
194
211
223
229
239
257
265
289

Overall

177
191
195
205
217
245
248
249
263
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Time Pace
:59.5 7:44/M
:13.5 8:47/M
:19.5 8:49/M
:42.0 8:56/M
53.7 9:00/M
00.5 9:21/M
12.6 9:45/M
36.5 9:52/M
38.1 9:53/M
00.4 10:00/M
07.9 10:02/M
50.6 10:16/M
06.2 10:21/M
14.3 10:24/M
18.9 10:25/M
25.1 10:27/M
:25.1 10:47/M
22.3 11:05/M
31.3 11:08/M
17.5 11:42/M
36.7 11:48/M
:13.6 12:00/M
39.3 12:28/M
02.4 12:35/M

Time Pace
29.3 8:13/M
42 .5 8:37/M
04.3 8:44/M
58.9 9:01/M
18.8 10:06/M
47.1 10:15/M
54.4 10:17/M
23.5 10:46/M
:17.2 11:04/M
37.2 11:10/M
:34.6 11:28/M
36.2 11:48/M
27.7 12:24/M
33.0 15:01/M

Time Pace
52.0 9:57/M
41.9 10:13/M
59.0 10:19/M
41.5 10:33/M
:46.7 10:54/M
45.5 11:32/M
52.9 11:34/M
:53.0 11:35/M
:14.7 12:01/M
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Place
1
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Place
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Place

Place

Place
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Name

Rebecca Vanlaan
Laura Moore
Cindy Nosko
Nina Ohman

Lori Maess

Joy Feuerstein
Judy Rogers
Donna Nawrocki
Virginia Curtis

Name
Cindy Bromley

Rosemary Klackle

Sandy Beck
Johanna North

Name
Judy Legg
Sharon Schultz

Name
Craig Stevenson

City
Lowell MI
Greenville MI
Ada MI
Cedar Springs
Greenville MI
Belding MI
Gowen MI
Rockford Mi
Greenville MI

mi

Age
52
50
53
50
51
54
54
50
54

Female 55 to 59

City
Owosso MI
Greenville MI
Stanton MI
Newaygo MI

Age
58
55
56
59

Female 60 to 69

City
Greenville MI
Belding MI

City
Rockford MI

Age
60
62

Age
20

Overall

86
151
152
221
244
270
273
280
281

Overall

121
185
220
296

Overall

282
283

Overall Male Open Winner

Overall

1

Overall Male Master Winner

Name
Robert Schlinz

Name

Kyle Farmer
Andrew Mason
Jacob Reamer
Jacob Lebarre
Devin Anderson
Brian Stevens
Dustin Pendell
Levi Vansyckle
Ryan Pena-Heard
Devon Thompson

Cameron Anderson

Tren Bartrum
Nicholas Reamer
Cameron Tucker
Morgan Petersen
Jake Rasmussen
Tyler Lee

Aric Haskins

Garett Moeggenborg

Kade Creasap

City
Allendale MI

City
Greenville MI
Gowen MI
Rockford MI
Greenville MI
Greenville MI
Greenville MI
Trufant MI
Greenville MI
Muskegon MI
Greenville MI
Greenville MI
Greenville MI
Rockford MI
Greenville MI
Gowen MI
Sheridan MI
Greenville MI
Saranac MI
Greenville MI
Greenville MI

Age
50

Male 14 and under

Age
13
12
13
12
12
12
11
10
9
13
12
12
14
10

9
10
12
10
11
11

Overall

3

Overall

6
14
33
34
36
41
49
65
66
68
69
70
72
80
81
88
89
98
99

103
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Time
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Time
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Pace
8:38/M
9:37/M
9:40/M

11:03/M
11:31/M
12:27/M
12:29/M
12:54/M
13:00/M

Pace
9:04/M
10:06/M
11:02/M
16:55/M

Pace
13:18/M
13:28/M

Pace
5:48/M

Pace
6:08/M

Pace

:29/M
:49/M
:29/M
:35/M
:41/M
:45/M
:58/M
:19/M
:19/M
:21/M
:22/M
:22/M
:25/M
:32/M
:32/M
:41/M
:43/M
:49/M
:50/M
:53/M
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Race Results

21 Dylan Brock
22 Nick Huizenga
23 Austin Blaszczynski
24 Matt Bouman
25 Dren Bartrum
26 Jay Reamer
27 Joey Burger
28 Keith Frank
29 Dylan Wright
30 Jacob Ashley
31 Jacob Schrader
32 Michael Hogan
33 Ellis Mason
34 Jake Haskins
35 Avery SchMacHtenberge
36 Isaac Anderson
37 Matthew Loper
38 Jacob Vigser
39 Evan Stoneham
40 Connor Somerfield
41 Garrett Bell
42 Spencer Jordon
43 Matthew Jeffrey
44 Evan Diehl
45 Jonathan Burger
46 Henry Rockburn
47 Mitchell Clevenger
48 Liam Tolliver
49 Travis Zdanowski
50 Jake Nawrocki
51 Dj Smith
52 Brendan Mahar
Place Name
1 Kyle Reamer
2 Justin Belding
3 Trevor Jackson
4 Maxim Hafner
5 Austin Wardell
6 Krinna Bhothipiti
7 Mitchell Jenks
8 Mason Bolt
Place Name
1 Ethan Cole
Place Name
1 Timothy Perry
2 Bob Byram
3 Steven Escarria
4 Scott McClure
5 Justin Weger
6 Alan Dawe
7 Justin Dewind
8 Christopher Halstead

Muskegon MI
Greenville MI
Gowen MI
Greenville MI
Greenville MI
Rockford MI
Greenville MI
Greenville MI
Greenville MI
Sheridan MI
Greenville MI
Greenville MI
Gowen MI
Saranac MI
Greenville MI
Greenville MI
Fenwick MI
Greenville MI
Greenville MI
Greenville MI
Greenville MI
Greenville MI
Sheridan MI
Greenville MI
Greenville MI
Greenville MI
Greenville MI
Greenville MI
Greenville MI
Rockford MI
Greenville MI
Greenville MI

Male 15to 18

City

Rockford MI
Greenville MI
Greenville MI
Lakeview MI
Belding mi
Lakeview MI
Belding MI

Cedar Springs MI

Male 19 to 24

City
Gowen mI

Male 25 to 29

City
Greenville MI
Greenville MI
Greenville MI
Greenville MI

Sheridan MI
Ada MI
Howard City MI

13
11
12
12
13

10
12
12
12

10
10
10
10
11
11
10
10

10
10
10
10

12
13
11

Age
16
15
17
16
15
17
16
15

Age
21

Age
29
29
26
25
28
26
27
27

104
105
109
120
124
131
132
137
138
144
145
146
148
156
157
171
172
196
197
206
207
215
227
230
231
237
250
251
252
269
278
279

Overall

23
32
73
100
118
135
218
236

Qverall

16

Overall

35
47
48
57
115
134
139
190
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27:39.5 8:55/M
27:39.7 8:55/M
27:45.0 8:57/M
28:04.8 9:03/M
28:17.9 9:07/M
28:37.9 9:14/M
28:38.1 9:14/M
28:48.5 9:17/M
28:50.4 9:18/M
29:17.2 9:27/M
29:17.4 9:27/M
29:21.8 9:28/M
29:40.5 9:34/M
30:11.7 9:44/M
30:11.9 9:44/M
30:38.7 9:53/M
30:39.0 9:53/M
32:05.0 10:21/M
32:06.2 10:21/M
32:43.6 10:33/M
32:48.0 10:35/M
33:42.2 10:52/M
34:22.7 11:05/M
34:37.4 11:10/M
34:40.0 11:11/M
35:23.9 11:25/M
35:54.8 11:35/M
35:55.0 11:35/M
36:02.2 11:37/M
38:36.8 12:27/M
39:14.7 12:39/M
39:40.1 12:48/M
Time Pace
22:21.6 7:13/M
23:13.7 7:29/M
26:05.1 8:25/M
27:24.6 8:50/M
28:00.9 9:02/M
28:43.7 9:16/M
33:47.8 10:54/M
35:07.3 11:20/M
Time Pace
21:32.5 6:57/M
Time Pace
23:38.0 7:37/M
24:34.6 7:55/M
24:39.3 7:57/M
25:12.6 8:08/M
27:57.8 9:01/M
28:40.5 9:15/M
28:52.6 9:19/M
31:33.2 10:11/M
41252011
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9 Charles Kemp
Place Name
1 Mark Debowski
2 John Donnelly
3 Ryan Wittenbach
4 Jim Baker
5 Kevin Johnson
6 Chris Town
7 Steve Davis
8 Jeremy Day
9 Steve Hoogerhyde
10 Shawn Fries
11 Scott Burnham
12 Jeff Prell
13 Matt Bromley
14 Bruce Bentley
15 Eric Orive
Place Name
1 David Jordon
2 Brian Huff
3 John Sherwood
4 Jason Brown
5 Mike Burgess
6 Lucas Grawburger
7 David Jimenez
8 Scott Thomas
9 Kris Klinger
10 Scott De Meyer
11 Keane Blaszczynski
12 Brian Updike
13 Nathan Miller
14 Dan Thompson
15 Todd Vansyckle
16 Rob Johnson
17 William Koehler
18 Mike Petersen
Place Name
1 Modesto Castillo
2 Rene Garcia
3 Kraig Hinken
4 Robert Williams
5 Jeff Heimbecher
6 Rafael Ruralcaba
7 Terry Hoffman
8 David Gloden
9 Jon Lebarre
10 Jed Welder
11 Andrew Smith
12 Rob Bowers
13 Perry Burger
14 Brad Bigelow
15 Brian Belliel

Big Rapids MI

Male 30 to 34

City
Rockford Mi
Holland MI
Lowell MI
Saint Johns MI
Greenville MI
Greenville MI
Greenville MI
Greenville MI
Caledonia Mi
Greenville MI
Marshall MI
Gowen MI
Greenville MI
Greenville Mi
Belding MI

Male 35 to 39

City

Concord MI
Grandville MI
Greenville MI
Greenville mi
Lakeview MI
Lakeview MI
Rockford MI
Zeeland MI
Cedar Springs MI
Belding MI
Gowen MI
Grand Rapids MI
Greenville MI
Greenville MI
Greenville MI
Gowen MI
Gowen MI
Gowen MI

Male 40 to 44

City
Grand Rapids MI
Grand Rapids MI
Jenison MI
Greenville mi
Newaygo MI
Morley MI
Battle Creek Mi
Belding MI
Greenville MI
Greenville MI
Rockford MI
Stanton MI
Greenville MI
Greenville MI
Rockford mi

28

Age
33
34
32
32
33
33
33
32
31
34
31
34
33
34
34

Age
39
36
36
35
35
36
35
38
36
36
39
36
37
36
39
36
38
38

Ade
42
41
40
41
44
43
42
41
44
42
41
44
41
43
42

216

Overall

4
11
12
21
22
30
63
79

102
110
127
128
143
187
276

Overall

2
18
31
44
53
59
67
74
85
92
96

108
129
140
208
224
259
262

Overall

5

9
10
15
25
26
51
55
56
71
78
94
113
233
243
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33:45.8 10:53/M
Time Pace
19:39.7 6:20/M
20:57.8 6:45/M
21:00.7 6:46/M
22:07.5 7:08/M
22:08.9 7:08/M
22:36.5 7:17/M
25:37.2 8:16/M
26:27.0 8:32/M
27:31.7 8:53/M
27:45.2 8:57/M
28:27.8 9:11/M
28:29.2 9:11/M
29:16.6 9:26/M
31:28.8 10:09/M
39:06.3 12:37/M
Time Pace
18:01.8 5:49/M
21:45.8 7:01/M
23:07.6 7:27/M
24:10.4 7:48/M
25:01.3 8:04/M
25:13.5 8:08/M
25:51.9 8:20/M
26:06.9 8:25/M
26:42.8 8:37/M
27:12.2 8:46/M
27:18.3 8:48/M
27:42.2 8:56/M
28:35.2 9:13/M
28:55.2 9:20/M
32:51.5 10:36/M
34:18.7 11:04/M
36:36.9 11:48/M
37:13.6 12:00/M
Time Pace
19:52.5 6:25/M
20:39.5 6:40/M
20:45.3 6:42/M
21:30.6 6:56/M
22:26.4 7:14/M
22:27.9 7:15/M
24:51.1 8:01/M
25:09.6 8:07/M
25:11.7 8:07/M
25:59.9 8:23/M
26:25.2 8:31/M
27:14.8 8:47/M
27:54.3 9:00/M
34:56.5 11:16/M
35:42.0 11:31/M
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Male 45 to 49
Place Name City Age Overall Time Pace
1 Aaron Brock Muskegon MI 47 7 20:06.5 6:29/M
2 Lee Bahlman Greenville MI 49 8 20:28.1 6:36/M
3 Steve Douglas Muskegon MI 47 13 21:08.7 6:49/M
4 Tony Sorensen Trufant MI 49 17 21:41.4 7:00/M
5 Lawrence Albano Rockford MI 49 19 21:57.3 7:05/M
6 Darin Lund Sheridan MI 46 24 22:21.8 7:13/M
7 Torrey Ohman Cedar Springs mi 49 45 24:19.3 7:51/M
8 Scott Ebenstein Rockford MI 48 90 27:04.1 8:44/M
9 Doug Hinken Greenville MI 48 95 27:16.6 8:48/M
10 Clint Reamer Rockford MI 47 101 27:29.5 8:52/M
11 Tim Haskins Saranac MI 46 130 28:37.5 9:14/M
12 Doug Jones Kentwood MI 45 162 30:33.9 9:51/M
13 Terry Vos Comstock Park Mi 45 168 30:36.7 9:52/M
14 Tom Hebert Greenville MI 48 173 30:39.7 9:53/M
15 Gene Alexander Beaverton MI 48 274 38:43.5 12:29/M
Male 50 to 54
Place Name City Age Overall Time Pace
1 Clark Duerr Crystal Mi 53 20 22:00.0 7:06/M
2 Eric Hinderleider Muskegon MI 53 37 23:51.8 7:42/M
3 Mike Griffin Belding MI 52 75 26:10.2 8:26/M
4 James Young Zeeland mi 51 155 30:10.2 9:44/M
5 David Howlett Rockford MI 51 163 30:34.1 9:52/M
6 Jeff Wilhelm Greenville MI 50 186 31:25.7 10:08/M
Male 55 to 59
Place Name City Age Overall Time Pace
1 Keith Hesche Ionia MI 55 43 24:05.8 7:46/M
2 George Wright Belding MI 57 46 24:24.8 7:52/M
3 Craig Wittenbach Lowell MI 59 50 24:44.7 7:59/M
4 Nick Springsteen Greenville MI 55 82 26:30.7 8:33/M
5 Larry Donahue Sumner MI 58 203 32:31.5 10:29/M
Male 60 to 69
Place Name City Age Overall Time Pace
1 Matt Britton Rothberry MI 66 64 25:42.3 8:17/M
2 Mark Nielsen Gowen MI 62 119 28:04.5 9:03/M
3 Randy Slater Belding Mi 61 122 28:10.5 9:05/M
4 Mike Thaler Muskegon MI 62 159 30:14.7 9:45/M
5 Rodney Roy Greenville MI 65 212 33:24.2 10:46/M
6 Gordon Carpenter Comstock Park MI 69 256 36:30.0 11:46/M
Male 70 to 96
Place Name City Age Overall Time Pace
1 Paul Greshaw Grandville MI 70 106 27:40.0 8:55/M
2 Neil SchMacHtenberge Gowen MI 70 153 30:08.0 9:43/M
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